BEAVER ZONE
DRILL PLAN

ROVER METALS

CL-21-12

SAMPLE ID 0] INTERVAL AU G/T FROM(M) TO(M) INT.(M) SAMPLE ID AU G/T
V749367 58.50 59.00 0.5 0.01 V749385 68.36 68.66 0.3 0.45
V749368 59.00 59.88 0.88 0.01 V749386 68.66 69.02 0.36 0.04
V749369 59.88 60.82 0.94 <0.01 V749387 69.02 69.48 0.46 0.04
V749370 60.82 61.15 0.33 0.01 V749388 69.48 69.80 0.32 0.1
V749371 61.15 62.00 0.85 0.03 V749390 69.80 70.45 0.65 0.03
V749373 62.00 62.77 0.77 0.01 V749391 70.45 71.00 0.55 0.01
V749374 62.77 63.62 0.85 0.01 V749392 72.57 72.90 0.33 0.2
V749375 63.62 64.12 0.5 0.04 V749393 73.50 73.80 0.3 0.02
V749376 64.12 64.42 0.3 0.01 V749394 74.00 74.45 0.45 0.03
V749377 64.42 64.69 0.27 0.02 V749395 76.30 76.54 0.24 0.02
V749378 64.69 65.17 0.48 0.01 V749396 78.60 78.90 0.3 0.04
V749379 65.17 66.05 0.88 0.02 V749397 83.85 84.20 0.35 0.02
V749380 66.05 66.35 0.3 0.03 V749398 84.20 84.58 0.38 0.03
V749381 66.35 66.70 0.35 0.03 V749399 85.45 86.00 0.55 0.01
V749382 66.70 67.00 0.3 0.04 V749400 86.00 86.34 0.34 0.01
V749383 67.00 68.00 1 0.03 V749401 86.34 86.69 0.35 0.02
V749384 68.00 68.36 0.36 0.11 V749402 90.57 90.96 0.39 0.02




